GSD/PD F-2 (Rev. 3/9
RETURN TO
STATE OF NEW MEXICO
GENERAL SERVICES DEPARTMENT
PURCHASING DIVISION
PO DRAWER 26110
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87502-0110
(505) 827-0472

AMENDMENT NO. ONE
DATE: DECEMBER 4, 1998

TO: ALL POTENTIAL BIDDERS

FROM: gw&qmﬂw Qo/jsmf%w

NEW szjco STAYE PURCHASING AGENT

RE: INVITATION TO BID: 90-521-02-03315

DEPARTMENT: EM&NR

COMMODITY: WELL PLUGGING

OPENING DATE: DECEMBER 4, 1998
THIS AMENDMENT IS ISSUED TO REFLECT THE FOLLOWING:

EXTEND BID OPENING DATE FROM: DECEMBER 04, 1998
TO: DECEMBER 18, 1998

1) BID BONDS SHALL ACCOMPANY EACH BID
2) INSURANCE ON PAGE 3 SECTION C, IS NOT REQUIRED
AT TIME OF BID.

A POTENTIAL BIDDER MUST ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF THIS AMENDMENT.

A BIDDER MUST IDENTIFY THE OUTSIDE OF HIS/HER BID RESPONSE
ENVELOPE WITH THE “INVITATION TO BID” NUMBER AND THE NEW DATE FOR
BID OPENING. ANY BID RECEIVED WITH THE OLD OPENING DATE WILL BE

RETURNED TO THE BIDDER UNOPENED.

IF APPLICABLE, DUE TO THE ABOVE ACTION YOUR PREVIOUSLY SUBMITTED
BID RESPONSE IS ENCLOSED, UNOPENED, WITH THIS AMENDMENT.

ALL OTHER ITEMS, TERMS AND CONDITIONS SHALL REMAIN THE SAME.

LF;RJ;KS;RR



